

Mountainview Christian Preschool

7986 Haven Avenue Rancho Cucamonga Ca 91737 (909) 948.8432 | mfcc.tv/preschool

Tuition Schedule Toddler Program

Registration Fee \$100.00
Family Rate \$175.00
(Non-Refundable)
All Children Are Required To Be At School By 9:00 am

Toddler Program	Hours	Days a week	Price Per Week
Extended Full Day	6:30 am - 6 pm	5	\$425.00
Extended Full Day	6:30 am - 6 pm	3	\$235.00
Extended Full Day	6:30 am - 6 pm	2	\$195.00
Full Day	8:30 am - 3 pm	<mark>5</mark>	\$350.00
Full Day	8:30 am - 3 pm	<mark>3</mark>	<mark>\$230.00</mark>
Full Day	8:30 am - 3 pm	<mark>2</mark>	\$190.00
Half Day	8:00 am - 12 pm	<mark>5</mark>	<mark>\$275.00</mark>
Half Day	8:00 am - 12 pm	<mark>3</mark>	<mark>\$200.00</mark>
Half Day	8:00 am - 12 pm	<mark>2</mark>	<mark>\$175.00</mark>

- Lunches will be provided by the parents each day that the child attends school
- Diapers and wipes are provided by the Parent
- Morning and afternoon snacks are provided by the school

1 Time Fee Of \$50.00 For Napping Cot (Per Child) \$20 Chapel Shirt Fee \$35.00 Web Cam Fee Per Month

A family with more than 1 child enrolled receives a 10% discount on the second tuition.

If you have to change a schedule and require an extra day or need to extend a day, the fees are as

Extra Full Day \$53.00 Extra Half Day \$47.00

Extended Day \$30.00 (Adding more time to your day)

PLEASE NOTE: Extended days are offered only as space is available.

[&]quot;Teach your children to choose the right path, and when they are older they will remain on it" Proverbs 22:6